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Massachusetts Children’s Book Award

23-24 Nominees by Lexile

Title

Frizzy

A Kind of Spark

Another Kind

Stella

Future Hero: Race to Fire Mountain

New From Here

Starfish

Stuntboy, In the Meantime

How to win a slime war

Falling Short

We Could Be Heroes

The Hero Next Door

Middle School's a Drag: You Better Werk!
Sisters of the Neversea

Finally, Something Mysterious

Ana on the Edge

Battle Dragons: City of Thieves

The Deep and Dark Blue

Andy Warner's Oddball Histories: Pests and Pets
Air

My life as an ice cream sandwich

Rez Dogs

Thirst

Field Guide to the Supernatural Universe
Unsolved Case Files: The 500 Million Dollar Heist

Author
Ortega & Bousamra
McNicoll
Bream & May
Hoyle
Blackwood
Yang

Fipps
Reynolds
Respicio
Cisneros
Finnegan
Rhuday-Perkovich
Howard
Smith
Cornett

Sass

London
Smith
Warner

Roe

Zoboi
Bruchac

Bajaj

Noel

Sullivan

Lexile
GN430L
580L
GN600L
610L
620L
630L
HL630L
640L
660L
670L
720L
730L
740L
770L
790L
800L
800L
GN810L
NC810L
810L
830L
830L
830L
880L
NC1230L



